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Marylebone - Oxford Circus - Deptford453
Oxfo

rd 
Circ

us
 „

Pic
ca

dil
ly 

Circ
us

 „

Tra
fal

ga
r S

qu
are

 „
Ê

Ele
ph

an
t &

 Cas
tle

 „
 Ê

Dep
tfo

rd 
Bro

ad
way

Old 
Ken

t R
oa

d

Wes
tm

ins
ter

 „

New
 Cros

s G
ate

 „
 Ê

•• • • • • • • • • • •
Re

ge
nt

s P
ark

 St
at

ion
 „

Po
rtl

an
d P

lac
e

Ba
ke

r S
tre

et 
St

at
ion

 „

Mary
leb

on
e S

tat
ion

 „
Ê

Monday - Friday
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0004 Then 0040 0059 0459 0514 0529 0544 0558 0609 0619 Then 2044 Then 2354
Baker Street Station „ 0006 about 0042 0101 Then 0501 0516 0531 0546 0600 0611 0621 about 2046 about 2356
Oxford Circus „ 0016 every 0052 0109 every 0509 0526 0541 0556 0610 0621 0631 every 2056 every 0006
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0028 10 0104 0118 20 0518 0536 0551 0606 0620 0631 0641 7-8 2108 10 0018
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0040 mins 0116 0126 minutes 0526 0545 0600 0615 0629 0640 0651 minutes 2120 mins 0030
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0056 until 0132 0139 until 0539 0559 0614 0629 0643 0656 0707 until 2136 until 0046
Deptford Broadway 0101 0137 0143 0543 0604 0619 0634 0648 0701 0712 2141 0051

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0004 Then 0040 0059 0459 0514 0529 0544 0559 Then 0748 Then 1935 Then 2354
Baker Street Station „ 0006 about 0042 0101 Then 0501 0516 0531 0546 0601 about 0750 about 1937 about 2356
Oxford Circus „ 0016 every 0052 0109 every 0509 0526 0541 0556 0611 every 0800 every 1949 every 0006
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0028 10 0104 0118 20 0518 0536 0551 0606 0621 10 0810 7-8 2002 10 0018
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0040 mins 0116 0126 mins 0526 0545 0600 0615 0630 mins 0819 minutes 2014 minutes 0030
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0056 until 0132 0139 until 0539 0559 0614 0629 0644 until 0833 until 2030 until 0046
Deptford Broadway 0101 0137 0143 0543 0604 0619 0634 0649 0838 2035 0051

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0004 Then 0040 0059 0459 0514 0744 Then 2354
Baker Street Station „ 0006 about 0042 0101 Then 0501 0516 Then 0746 about 2356
Oxford Circus „ 0016 every 0052 0109 every 0509 0526 every 0756 every 0006
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0028 10 0104 0118 20 0518 0536 15 0806 10 0018
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0040 minutes 0116 0126 minutes 0526 0545 minutes 0815 minutes 0030
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0056 until 0132 0139 until 0539 0559 until 0829 until 0046
Deptford Broadway 0101 0137 0143 0543 0604 0834 0051
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Deptford - Oxford Circus - Marylebone

Monday - Friday
Deptford Broadway 0008 0408 0418 0433 0448 Then 0559 Then 1927 Then 2346
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0011 Then 0411 0424 0439 0454 about 0605 about 1933 about 2351
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0025 every 0425 0438 0453 0508 every 0619 every 1948 every 0005
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0034 20 0434 0450 0505 0520 10 0631 7-8 2002 10 0015
Oxford Circus „ 0042 minutes 0442 0457 0512 0527 minutes 0638 minutes 2010 minutes 0022
Baker Street Station „ 0046 until 0446 0506 0521 0536 until 0647 until 2020 until 0032
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0049 0449 0508 0523 0538 0649 2022 0034

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Deptford Broadway 0008 0408 0418 0433 0448 Then 0739 Then 1836 Then 2346
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0011 Then 0411 0424 0439 0454 about 0745 about 1843 about 2351
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0025 every 0425 0438 0453 0508 every 0759 every 1858 every 0005
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0034 20 0434 0448 0503 0518 10 0809 7-8 1910 10 0015
Oxford Circus „ 0042 minutes 0442 0455 0510 0525 minutes 0816 minutes 1920 minutes 0022
Baker Street Station „ 0046 until 0446 0504 0519 0534 until 0825 until 1931 until 0032
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0049 0449 0506 0521 0536 0827 1933 0034

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Deptford Broadway 0008 0408 0418 0703 Then 2346
New Cross Gate Bus Garage „ Ê 0011 Then 0411 0424 Then 0709 about 2351
Elephant & Castle New Kent Road „ Ê 0025 every 0425 0438 every 0723 every 0005
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0034 20 0434 0447 15 0732 10 0015
Oxford Circus „ 0042 minutes 0442 0454 minutes 0739 minutes 0022
Baker Street Station „ 0046 until 0446 0503 until 0748 until 0032
Marylebone Station „ Ê 0049 0449 0505 0750 0034

Operated by Stagecoach for London Buses    15.1.05    T5959T
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